
LOT 26 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D P

WD 1017-1867, WD 1367-2638,

WILLIAMS JASON W/WILLIAMS KRISTI M
396 SW OAK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

32-4S-17-09116-126

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/14/2023 HC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

563,485
117,831
55,000

736,316
51,980

684,336
HX HB 13 684,336

0
736,316

0

743,993

1367/2638 8/31/2018 WD Q V 01 53,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN F & KARENA J CR

JASON W & KRISTI M 

1017/1867 6/03/2004 WD Q V 61,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

BRIAN F & KARENA J 

2026
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000047155 Swimming Pool and 90,000 11/20/2023

000048611 Screen Enclosure 20,000 11/08/2023

000042960 Solar Power Syste 53,000 10/14/2021

38056 STORAGE 405 05/01/2019

2022HX Base Yr

396 SW OAK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,271 122.7050 137.43 586,964 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3481

BAS 3,481 100 3,481 459,258

FGR 870 55 478 63,064

FOP 219 30 66 8,707

FOP 432 30 130 17,151

UAT 1,161 10 116 15,304

6,163 4,271 563,485

BAS=[ORIG=-30,-20] S46 E17 N5 N6 E11 N3 E7 S3 E15 N12 E29 N46
W48 S5 E8 S13 D5L5 S5 W18 U4L4 N1 U3L3 W6 D3L3 $
FGR=[ORIG=20,3] S12 S6 S12 E29 N30 W29 $
FOP=[ORIG=-30,-20] U3R3 E6 D3R3 S1 D4R4 E18 N5 U5R5 N13 W8 S7
D4L4 W27 S4 S3 $
FOP=[ORIG=-13,15] S6 E33 N6 W15 N3 W7 S3 W11 $
UAT=[ORIG=60,-11] S15 E11 S17 E9 N17 E2 N3 E8 S3 E5 N5 E10 S5
W3 S29 E13 N29 W7 N10 W3 N5 W45 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 37,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,000.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 12,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 41 615.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 41,759

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,221.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,663

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 34 54 1,836.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 85 23,409

117,831

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


